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In order to best support each practitioner’s professional judgment in providing the ideal PAL design for an individual patient’s needs, Davis Vision has implemented a
tiered progressive lens formulary. Under this formulary, members may receive any of the lens styles within the tiers/categories for which they are eligible. The patient
charges for each of these tiers may di�er and is indicated on the group specific Service Record Form or the Personalized Service Record Form. The listing of all
progressive lens designs within each tier is represented below: 

Standard Progressives Select Progressives/1 Premium Progressives Ultra Progressives/1 Intermediate Lens Styles
(Task specific lens designs)

All Ultra Progressives are digital or “Free Form” designs

1/ Please refer to the Service Record Form to confirm if this tier is available.

Please Note: If your patient cannot successfully adapt to a progressive lens design within the first ninety (90) days, replacement SV, bifocal or trifocal lenses will be provided - without cost - to the member. However, any prior
progressive co-payments/option charges will not be refunded to the patient. This formulary is subject to change. Please log on to your member portal for a full benefit description.

PAL 05/2018

1 (800) 773-2847
DAVISVISION.COM#DAVISVISION

Lens Style

Armorlite Kodak Precise Short

Zeiss GT2 Short

Armorlite Kodak Concise

Hoya Summit CD

Varilux Ellipse

Varilux Physio Short

Seiko Proceed III

Armorlite Kodak Precise

Essilor Accolade

Varilux Physio

Varilux New Comfort

Zeiss GT2

Hoya Summit ECP

Seiko Proceed II

Min Fit
Height

13 mm

13 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

16 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

18 mm

18 mm

Min Fit
Height

13 mm

14 mm

14 mm

17 mm

17 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Lens Style

Synchrony Easy S Ultra

Armorlite Navigator Short

Essilor Smallfit

X-Cel Freedom ID

Essilor Ovation

Younger Image

Essilor Natural

SOLA VIP

SOLA VIP Decentered Nasal

Vision Ease Outlook

Essilor Adapter

Armorlite Navigator

Lens Style

Clarity Short (Proprietary Design)

Clarity (Proprietary Design)

Min Fit
Height

14 mm

17 mm

Lens Style

Shamir InTouch

Shamir InTouch

My Focal HD (Proprietary Design)

My Focal HD (Proprietary Design)

My Focal HD (Proprietary Design)

Min Fit
Height

15 mm

18 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

Lens Style

AO Sola Access

Hoya Tact

Zeiss Gracial RD

Min Fit
Height

15 mm

18 mm

25 mm


